©2020_MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG_Kueferstr. 16_59067 Hamm/Germany_www.microsens.com
Data Sheet
6-Port Gigabit Ethernet Micro Switch
with Twisted Pair Up- and Downlinks, opt. PoE+
  Overview
The Micro Switch G6 with Twisted Pair Up- and Downlinks is a derivative of the successful
Micro Switch family from MICROSENS. With its 6 Gigabit Ethernet Twisted Pair (RJ-45)
ports, this variant offers the ideal basis for sophisticated and user-oriented port expansions

Data Sheet_Micro Switch G6 with TP-Uplink     Page 8/10
©2020_MICROSENS GmbH & Co. KG_Kueferstr. 16_59067 Hamm/Germany_www.microsens.com
  Order Information
Designation
Article-No.
Horizontal mounting
Article-No.
Vertical mounting
Micro Switch G6, PoE+, 54 VDC
Uplink: Twisted Pair (RJ-45) and PoE function (PD)
1x 1000Base-T (PD), 5x 10/100/1000Base-T (PSE)
Colour: pure white (RAL 9010)
MS450186PM-48G6+ MS450187PM-48G6+
Uplink: Twisted Pair (RJ-45) and PoE function (PD)
1x 1000Base-T (PD), 5x 10/100/1000Base-T (PSE)
Colour: graphite (RAL 7021)
MS450186PM-48G6+GT  MS450187PM-48G6+GT
Uplink: Twisted Pair (RJ-45) and PoE function (PD)
1x 1000Base-T (PD), 5x 10/100/1000Base-T (PSE)
Colour: anodised aluminium (RAL 9006)
MS450186PM-48G6+AL  MS450187PM-48G6+AL
Micro Switch G6, 230 VAC (no PoE)
Uplink: Twisted Pair (RJ-45) 1x 1000Base-T,
5x 10/100/1000Base-T
Colour: pure white (RAL 9010)
MS450186M-G6+ MS450187M-G6+
Uplink: Twisted Pair (RJ-45) 1x 1000Base-T,
5x 10/100/1000Base-T
Colour: graphite (RAL 7021)
MS450186M-G6+GT MS450187M-G6+GT
Uplink: Twisted Pair (RJ-45) 1x 1000Base-T
5x 10/100/1000Base-T
Colour: anodised aluminium (RAL 9006)
MS450186M-G6+AL MS450187M-G6+AL